
RUBIX ENGINEERING – 31 rue de la Baume – 75008 PARIS – France 
+33 (0)1 44 86 08 10 - aftersale-rubix-engineering@rubix-group.com

www.giss.com 

TECHNICAL DATASHEET 

Update: 17/05/2021 

2 IN 1 EOLE’R JACKET 
Item # EAN Product 

Description 
MATERIAL: 100% polyester with polyurethane 
SIZES: M – L – XL – XXL - XXXL

Removable sleeve jacket made of Oxford fabric 100% polyester 
coated with polyurethane 200 g/m2. Two-colour yellow or orange 
and navy blue, high visibility EN ISO 20471. 
Body lining: polar fleece. 
Sleeve lining: quilted, 100% polyester.
Reflective: 5 cm, seamed RETHIOTEXR band. 

Standards and certifications EN ISO 20471 EN14058 (2017)
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3660338154539
3660338154546
3660338154553
3660338154560
3660338154577
3660338154584
3660338154591
3660338154607
3660338154614
3660338154621 

YELLOW/ NAVY BLUE SIZE M
YELLOW/ NAVY BLUE SIZE L
YELLOW/ NAVY BLUE SIZE XL
YELLOW/ NAVY BLUE SIZE XXL
YELLOW/ NAVY BLUE SIZE XXXL
ORANGE/BLUE SIZE M 
ORANGE/BLUE SIZE L 
ORANGE/BLUE SIZE XL 
ORANGE/BLUE SIZE XXL 
ORANGE/BLUE SIZE XXXL 
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